Department of Veterans AffairsMedical Center
Outpatient Entrance
02/2005
Code &
Life Safety
Signs
  Fire
  Evacuation

ignation. This designation provide a common description that can be referenced
when programming a site and ordering signs. The following explains how the sign
type designations are derived.
IN-01.01.03C
IN Designates an interior sign.
-01 Two digit numbers identifies the Life Safety & Code
   sign family.
.28 The two digit number following the period
        identifies a specific sign type within the sign family.
.03  The two digit number following the period identifies a
   specific sub-group of sign within the sign family.
Code & Life Safety Signs
Example: IN-01.01.02B
 IN - Interior sign
 01 - Life safety and code required signs
 .01 - Specific sign
 .02 - Sign sub-group
 B  - Specific type size layout
C  The letter designates a specific sign configuration and/or
     layout for graphics or symbols.
Page 5-4-2